Vandagraph Ltﬂ

15 Station Roa V d h Ltd
Cross Hills an ag rap
Keighley, West Yorkshire

BD20 7DT, United Kingdom

Tel: 44 (0) 1535 634900

Fax: 44 (0) 1535 635582

Email: info@vandagraph.co.uk

VAT Reg No: GB607145754

Company Reg No: 02332105

Eori No: GB607145754000

Contact Name

: Colin Simons

Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel 07512 009333
Craven Anaesthetic Service Craven Anaesthetic Service
1 Greenroyd Drive 1 Greenroyd Drive Account CID15718
Sutton Sutton Customer Reference 171225KG
BD20 7JL BD20 7JL Date 18 Dec 2025
Priority 2
. . riced In UK Pounds
Order Confirmation CAN 16079(5 Page 1

EXW Ex Works Vandagraph, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020

Your Vandagraph Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk

Item Reference Description Quantity
7910201 Oxygen Analyser Tek-Ox Auto + Quick-Ox 1
Tariff 90271010

Co0O United Kingdom
supplied without Quick-Ox

9711905 Tee Blue 2 x 1 Way Valve 1
Tariff 90271010
CoO United Kingdom

0120133 Connector 22mm 1.D./30mm O.D. 1
Tariff 90271010

CoO United States Tapered barbed connection - Reusable

EXW Delivery: EXW - Vandagraph, UK (Incoterms 2020) 1
Consigned to:

to collect
Banking details BIC
Bank Barclays Bank PLC
Sort Code 20-78-42
Account Number 90903124
IBAN GB45BUKB20784290903124

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions www.vandagraph.com/terms

Unit

140.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Unit Vat

28.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

168.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

140.00
28.00
168.00



